

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.426 OF 2011

Hemant Sudhakar Vani
and others Petitioners.

v/s

The State of Maharashtra
& others Respondents.

Mr. A.V. Anturkar i/b R.D. Suryawanshi for the Petitioners
Mr. R.M. Patne, AGP for the State.

Mentioned, not on board.

CORAM: V.M. KANADE, J.

DATE : 17th January, 2011

P.C:

Ad-interim relief is granted in terms of prayer clause (c)
till the next date. Stand over to 27/1/2011. The compilation of
documents is taken on record.

(V.M. KANADE, J.)

